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Women / 2 / Gr C
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalie Gregory1391
South Miami

9.550 9.450 9.7009.650 38.350
1 2 1 1 1

1

Lily Namias1385
Miami Beach Gym

9.300 9.100 9.6009.350 37.350
9 4T 5T 2 2

2

Daniella Lobban1395
Twins

9.400 9.100 9.5009.250 37.250
6T 4T 10 3T 3

3

Annabella Cavallaro1389
South Miami

9.450 9.000 9.1509.600 37.200
3T 8T 2 8T 4

4

Adi Tal1397
Twins

9.500 9.000 9.2509.350 37.100
2 8T 5T 6 5

5

Samantha Escobar1386
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.400 9.600 9.5008.500 37.000
6T 1 12 3T 6T

6T

Dominique Regoli1384
Gold Coast

9.200 9.050 9.4009.350 37.000
10 6T 5T 5 6T

6T

Gia Burke1390
South Miami

9.450 9.050 9.1509.300 36.950
3T 6T 8T 8T 8

8

Jennifer Hernandez1396
Gold Coast

9.100 8.900 9.1509.400 36.550
11 10 3T 8T 9

9

Alexandra Titayevsky1387
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.350 8.550 9.2009.300 36.400
8 11 8T 7 10

10

Kayla Stucki1392
Twins

9.050 9.150 8.9509.050 36.200
12 3 11 11 11

11

Phoebe Digweed1388
Ft. Lauderdale Stars

9.450 7.500 8.9009.400 35.250
3T 12 3T 12 12

12
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